
 

7.5.21 - Bird's Bush News  

 

 National Number Day!  ROCK STAR! 

WOW! We had great fun today with all of the Rock Stars and Number ideas in school. The children 

learned about famous mathematicians like Ada Lovelace, Catherine Johnson, Rachel Riley, Alan 
Turing and Malala Yousafzai.  



As the children came into school they were all given a number card to take into class. They used 

these to create activities like ordering, calculating, sorting and playing higher or lower - these are 

simple activities that you can play at home to support maths learning in school - just use numbers 
that are in the range your child understands. Maths is fun. 

If you want more ideas to have fun with maths at home, check out these websites -  

 https://www.mathsisfun.com/ 

https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/5-7-years/counting 

https://www.coolmathgames.com/ 

 

Thank you for your donations which will be shared between the NSPCC and school fundraising. 
Denese will have the collection tub at the gate if you forgot to send it in this morning.  

 

https://www.mathsisfun.com/
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/5-7-years/counting
https://www.coolmathgames.com/


 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



'Read it' Winners 

 

Y6 - Liam 

Y5 - Alfie 

Y4 - Alyssa 

Y3 - Ruby 

Y2 - Elsie 

Y1 - Savannah 

RT - Chloe 



BIRD'S BUSH CHAMPIONS!  

 

Characteristic of the week is MOTIVATION 

 

Champions 

Times Table Rock Stars! 

 

Reception Numberbots - STARTS TODAY 

Y1-  Sarah  (Numberbots) 

Y2  - Finley 

Y3 -  Harry 



Y4 - Oliver 

Y5  - Talia W  

Y6  - Nadia 

 

There were over 92,000 correct answers in the class competition - FANTASTIC!! 

1st Place - Year 3 

2nd Place - Year 4 

3rd Place - Year 5 

 

1 - https://www.birdsbush.staffs.sch.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/05/internet-issue-letter.pdf 

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION - The letter sent out on 6th May regarding Social media and chat can be read here. Please help 
us help your children understand how to use social media responsibly.  

 

2 - Denese Hill - Family Support Worker 

Denese is available for help and support during this time. Just drop her an email and she will be in touch.  

Virtual Coffee mornings 

21st May 2021 

https://www.birdsbush.staffs.sch.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/05/internet-issue-letter.pdf


18th June 2021 

16th July 2021 

Email or message me if you want an invite d.hill@perryhallmat.co.uk 

Free SEN workshop for parents  

Learn from our experienced trainers in a supportive, non-judgemental space  

Hear other parents' experiences; share as much or as little of your story as you wish 

Free online workshop for parent carers hosted by Contact 

for the Staffordshire Parent Carer Forum 

How children and young people are supported with their special educational needs 

Education Health and Care Plans and SEN Support 

 

Tuesday     11th May 2021 

19:30 – 21:30        Book here 

Thursday    13th May 2021 

10:00 – 12:00        Book here 

Find out what educational support is available for your child with additional needs  

This online Zoom workshop will help you to understand: 

• What are Special Educational Needs? 

• What is the legal framework? 

• What is SEN Support? 

• Education, Health & Care Plans (EHCPs/EHC Plans) 

• Your right to appeal 

• What support is available 

Find more workshops and other advice and opportunities at  www.contact.org.uk 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/149134927583
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/149135108123


School Meals - 3-week menu  

 

 

 



 

TERM DATES 

Summer Term 2021  

• Term Time: TUESDAY 20TH April 2021 to Friday 28 May 2021 

• BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 3RD MAY - SCHOOL CLOSED 

• Half Term: Monday 31 May 2021 to Friday 4 June 2021 

• Term Time: Monday 7 June 2021 to Tuesday 20 July 2021 

Children finish on Tuesday 20th July at 1.15pm  

 Inset Days  

• Wednesday 21st July 2021 

Term Dates for 2021-2022 

Autumn Term 2021 - New Reception children have a different start date. 

• STAFF TRAINING DAYS: Thursday 2nd  & Friday 3rd September 2021  

• Term Time: Monday 6th September to Friday 22nd October 2021  

• Half term: Monday 25th October 2021 to Friday 29th October 2021  

• STAFF TRAINING DAY: Monday 1st November 2021 

• Term Time: Tuesday 2nd November to Friday 17th December 2021  Spring Term 2022  

• STAFF TRAINING DAY: Tuesday 4th January 2022 

• Term Time:  Wednesday 5th January 2022to Friday 18th February 2022  

• Half term: Monday 21st February 2022 to Friday 25th February 2022  

• Term Time: Monday 28th February 2022 to Friday 8th April 2022  Summer Term 2022  

• Term Time: Monday 25th April 2022 to Friday 27th May 2022  

• Half term: Monday 30th May 2022 to Friday 3rd June 2022  



• Term Time: Monday 6th June 2022 to Thursday 21st July 2022 

• STAFF TRAINING DAY: Friday 22 July 2022   

 

PLEASE NOTE; these dates are set by our Multi Academy Trust and slightly differ from Staffordshire 

County Council published dates for 2021/2022, only by 1 day at the start of the year and 1 day at the 

end of the year so it shouldn’t impact on holiday dates set by local schools.  

Ways to contact us 

eyfs@perryhallmat.co.uk 

bb.y1@perryhallmat.co.uk      

bb.y2@perryhallmat.co.uk 

bb.y3@ perryhallmat.co.uk 

bb.y4@perryhallmat.co.uk 

bb.y5@perryhallmat.co.uk   

bb.y6@perryhallmat.co.uk 

mailto:bb.y6@perryhallmat.co.uk

